GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT
TUFANGANJ MENTAL HOSPITAL

COOCH BEHAR.

Phone no: 03582-244775, email: tfgmental@gmail.com

Memo No: 2_3

/1(10)/2021 TATION TI

Sealed quotation is hereby invited from Medicine whole seller/Retailer/Distributors/Supplier,for the supply of
following Medicine for the use of Tufanganj Mental- Hospital. Suppliers are requested to submit their rate Exclude GST
for supply of below mention medicine with supporting document as per the NIQ within 22/06/2021 up to 1 P.Min a
closed envelope mentioning NIQ no and date at the drop box kept at the office of undersigned. The quotation will be

opened on 22/06/2021 at 2P.M

1. Trade License Xerox.

2. GST Registration Xerox.

3. Xerox of PAN.

4, Drug License Xerox.
5. P.Tax
Details are given below.

Date: 14/06/2021

S/N

Name of Medicine

Particulars

01.

TABLET DIVALPROEX SODIUM 500 MG

40000 TABS

The undersigned reserved the right to accept or reject any or all quotations without assigning any reasons therefore .The Total quantity

May be changed as per fund availability and depend upon requisition or demand.

Memo No : 23

/1(10)/2021

Copy forwarded for information and publishing to:

The Chief medical officer of health , Cooch Behar.

The Sub-divisional Officer, Tufanganj for wide circulation

Treasury officer, Tufanganj, Cooch Behar.

The Chairman, Tufanganj Municipality.

The Assistant Chief Medical Officer of Health, Tufanganj-I, CoochBehar.
Notice Board of this hospital.

Store keeper/ Pharmacist of this Hospital.

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.

097 The DIO NIC, Cooch Behar requested to upload the quotation notice in website.

N

fice Copy.

Sd/-
(Dr.M.K Adhikari)
Superintendent
Tufanganj Mental Hospital
Cooch Behar
Dated: 14/06/2021

perintendent
Tufanganj Mental Hospital, Cooch Behar.
Superintendent
Tufanganj Mental Mospital
Cooch Behar, Pin- 738158



